

प्रमाणित किया जाता है
कि मापी पुस्त में मशीन
द्वारा 100 फुट है जिसे
सहायक अभियन्ता R.W.D
मधुबन के पदनाम से विधि
किया गया है

V. Singh
Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Pakriddaya
1-7-21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

PAKRIDDAYA DIVISION
MADHUBAN SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No.

Name _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.
3rd year Maintenance				
N/w:→ Maintenance of road from				
Madhuban Mele Bazar				
Lohargama road to				
Maniyarpur Bhaget tola				
under 1465%				
Agency:→ M/s Harshvardhan consth.				
Agreement no:→ 06 SIBD/2019-20				
D.O.S → 28.08.2019				
D.O.C → 08.11.2020				
D.O.M → 18.04.2024				

1.→ Restoration of raincuts				
-do- all comp. job.				
5X 30X 2X 1.075X 0.300				96.75 M ³
5X 30X 2X 1.075X 0.300				96.75 "
2X 30X 2X 1.075X 0.300				38.70 "
1X 11X 2X 1.075X 0.300				7.10 "
				239.30 M ³
2.→ Maintenance of Earthen				
Shoulder -do- all comp. job.				
5X 30X 2X 1.075				322.50 M ³
4X 30X 2X 1.075				258.00 "
1X 10X 2X 1.075				21.50 "
				602.00

Sch. XLV-Form No.134

8

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3.) Repair to pot holes filled with 75mm WBM - do - all comp. job.					
	8	3.00	1.50	0.075	2.70 m ³
	2	1.50	1.25	0.075	0.28 "
	4	2.00	1.15	0.075	0.69 "
	7	2.50	1.20	0.075	1.57 "
	10	2.66	1.60	0.075	3.19 "
					8.43 m ³
					$8.43 / 0.075 = 112.40 \text{ m}^2$
4.) Maintenance of Damaged edges and travelling - do - all comp. job					

Continuation

Limit - 112.50 m²

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6.) Maint. of H.P. culvert					
-do- all comp. job.					→ 3.00 nos.
7.) Maint. of road sign					
-do- all comp. job.					→ 3.535 KM
8.) Providing and applying two coats of water based cement paint					
-do- all comp. job.					
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 M ²
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	4X	30X	2X	0.100	= 24.00 "
	1X	15X	2X	0.100	= 3.00 "
					387.00 M ²
9.) P/L not applied thermoplastic compound -do- all comp. job.					
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 M ²
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	= 60.00 "
			B.C		= 420.00 M ²

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	60.00 m ²
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	60.00 "
	10X	30X	2X	0.100	60.00 "
	5X	30X	2X	0.100	30.00 "
	2X	30X	2X	0.100	12.00 "
	1X	25X	2X	0.100	5.00 "
					707.00 m ²

10. > Maintn. of 200m and KY stone
 - do - all comp. job. → 0.636 m²

11. > Cutting of branches of trees
 and shrubs - do - all comp.
 job. → 22.00 nos.

12. > Cutting of shrubs from
 roadway - do - all comp.
 job. → 44.00 nos.

13. > Trimming of grass and
 weeds - do - all comp. job.

10X	30X	2X	1.075	645.00 m ²
10X	30X	2X	1.075	645.00 "
5X	30X	2X	1.075	322.50 "
1X	30X	2X	1.075	64.00 "
1X	15X	2X	1.075	32.25 "
				1708.75 m ²

14. > White washing of parapet
 wall & trees - do - all
 comp. job.

Sch. XLV-Form No.134		Contents
----------------------	--	----------

~~Room~~
18/04/24
J.E

18K124
AE

1.3 Restoration of rainforests

239.30 M³ vide TMB P-17

Rs.	87,404=00
-----	-----------

Shoulder-to-all comp.

602.00 cm ²	vide	ТЧВ Р-17
------------------------	------	----------

14	32,730 = 4
----	------------

with WBY-20-all comp. jobs

112.40 M ²	vide	TMB	P-18
-----------------------	------	-----	------

Rs.	32,29=0
-----	---------

C.O	Rs. 1,52,263
-----	--------------

Sch. XLV-Form No.134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.F.	—	Rs.	1,52,263=00
4. > Maint ⁿ of damaged edges					
—do— all comp. job.					
112.36 M ² vide TMB P-18					
@Rs. 374.90/M ² —				Rs.	42,124=00
5. > Patch repairs Already					
billed with WBM—do— all					
comp. job.					
112.50 M ² vide TMB P-18					
@Rs. 270.08/M ² —				Rs.	30,384=00
6. > Maint ⁿ of H.P culvert					
—do— all comp. job.					
3.50 nos. vide TMB P-19					
@Rs. 1131.64 each —				Rs.	3395=00
7. > Maint ⁿ of road sign					
—do— all comp. job.					
3.535 KM vide TMB P-19					
@Rs. 1087.63/KM —				Rs.	3845=00
8. > P/A two coats of water					
based cement paint—do—					
all comp. job.					
387.00 M ² vide TMB P-19					
@Rs. 104.91/M ² —				Rs.	40,600=00
9. > P/L not applied thermo-					
plastic compound—do— all					
comp. job.					
		C.O.		Rs.	2,72,611=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B.f		Rs. 2,	72,611=00
707.00 M ² vide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 867.77/M ²				Rs. 6,	13,513=00
10.) Maint ⁿ of 20000 sq KM Area					
-do- all comp. job.					
0.636 KM vide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 749.00 / KM				Rs. 476=00	
11.) Cutting of branches of trees and shrubs -do- all comp. job					
22.00 no. vide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 107.48 each				Rs. 2365=00	
12.) Cutting of shrubs from roadway -do- all comp. job.					
44.00 no. vide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 6.60 each				Rs. 290=00	
13.) Trimming of grass & weeds -do- all comp. job.					
1708.75 M ² vide TMB P-20					
@ Rs. 2.20 / M ²				Rs. 3759=00	
14.) White washing of parapet wall & trees -do- all comp. job.					
48.81 M ² vide TMB P-21					
@ Rs. 16.80 / M ²				Rs. 820=00	
C.O				Rs. 8,93,834=00	

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.					Rs. 8,93,834=00
less 1.57% as per agreement - (C) Rs.					14,033=00
					Rs. 8,79,801=00

18/04/24
J.E

18/04/24
AE